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PMC and KOMO Celebrate Another Successful Year! 

Lakewood, NJ – April 12, 2018 - Mike Kolibas, President of PMC Machinery Group, Lakewood, New 

Jersey, consisting of Polyurethane Machinery Corporation (PMC) and Komo Machine Inc. (KOMO), 

hosted the annual employee meeting to review the successes of 2017 and highlight strategic plans for 

2018. Both companies are subsidiaries of the well-known, multi-national corporation PMC Global Inc., 

Sun Valley, California. 

PMC manufactures equipment and accessories for use in the urethane industry. KOMO designs and 

manufactures an entire line of high quality precision computer numerically controlled (CNC) routers 

and machining centers. Both companies operate out of the expansive facilities in Lakewood, NJ and 

their products are manufactured in the USA.   

Mr. Kolibas congratulated all of the PMC 

Group employees on another prosperous 

year. He emphasized the success was due to 

the employees’ hard work and dedication. 

Both Polyurethane Machinery Corporation 

(PMC) and Komo Machine Inc. (KOMO) 

experienced double digit sales growth while 

maintaining a strong bottom line. Both 

companies have worked diligently to 

introduce new streamlined products as well as 

gain significant market share in their 

respective industries. This success is due to 

partnering with key industry distributors, 

implementing effective upgrades in logistics 

and operations, strong marketing & 

advertising efforts, as well as the addition of 

new employee positions. In turn, brand 

awareness, customer service, delivery times 

and lead times have steadily improved.  

For 2018, Both companies will focus on 

maximizing distribution efforts for the domestic 

and international markets.  This will be in 

addition to maintaining high levels of quality, 

expanding engineering, significant trade show 

and market presence and a continued 

dedication to customer support and technical 

service. 

Mike Kolibas stated, “The tremendous success 

we achieved as a Group is carrying into 2018 

and both Polyurethane Machinery Corp and 

KOMO Machine are off to another great start.  

We are eager to again provide our customers 

with the excellent products, service and 

support that is expected from KOMO and 

PMC.”   



 

 

 

 

Polyurethane Machinery Corporation (PMC) manufactures equipment and accessories for use in the urethane industry. At 
PMC, the service does not stop with the sale. PMC provides its customers with outstanding sales and technical service 
through a worldwide network of distributors.  
 

PMC Contacts for more information: 
Mike Kolibas   President    mikekolibas@pmcglobalinc.com 
Bill Hrynkiewicz   Vice President Marketing & Sales billh@polymacusa.com 
Craig Griffin  Director of National Sales  cgriffin@polymacusa.com 
Murphy Mahaffey Director of International Sales mmahaffey@polymacusa.com 
Tom Rivera  Technical Service Manager  thomasr@polymacusa.com 
Tim Newmeyer  Field Service Manager   tnewmeyer@polymacusa.com  
Frank Sica  Sales Support    fsica@polymacusa.com 

 

Call 732.415.4400 or visit www.polymacusa.com 
Follow us on Facebook @polyurethanemachinerycorp 

 

Komo Machine, Inc. designs and manufactures an entire line of high quality precision computer numerically controlled 
(CNC) routers and machining centers. All of KOMO’s products are manufactured in the USA and are designed and supported 
by a highly skilled team of individuals in Lakewood, NJ. KOMO has produced more than 3,500 CNC machines for the USA 
and serves International markets throughout the world with an extensive list of satisfied customers. 

KOMO MACHINE, INC. Contacts for more information: 
Mike Kolibas, President      mkolibas@komo.com 
Jeff Erickson, Vice President of Sales & Service   jerickson@komo.com  
Bart DeVries, Northeastern Regional Sales Mgr   bdevries@komo.com  
Steven Mehr, Western Regional Sales Mgr   smehr@komo.com 
Jim Petrin, Southeastern Regional Sales Mgr   jpetrin@komo.com 
 

Call Toll Free: 1-800-255-5670 or visit www.komo.com 
Follow us on Facebook @KOMOMachineInc 
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